ONE (1) ESS BATTERY AT 18KWH ON 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE (APP#184830 

Z20221103)

$92,402

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 10 $460,532 $1,492.60

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS

9/2

1

1

1

1

WJL REALTY TRUST 103000014K017 32 RESNIK ROAD INSTALL ONE HUNDRED AND TWO (102) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (21.1 SF 

PANELS) @ 40.8 KW 

(APP184524)(Z20221061) - COMMERCIAL 

$160,000 $1,240.00

Permit #: A20221716 Date Issued: 09/02/2022

Contractor: GREEN SEAL ENVIRONMENTAL508-888-4868 114 STATE ROAD, BLDG B 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman:

[...]

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: MURDOCK CHRISTINA 774-283-0291 67 BRIGANTINE CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/27 488 STATE ROAD LLC 044000015004 488 STATE ROAD

PLYMOUTH CONIFER REALTY TRUST101000006009 20 PILGRIM HILL ROAD ALLOWED USE- STORAGE FACILITY W/ 

(118,500) ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SF INTERIOR 

FITOUT REQUIRING (84) EIGHTY-FOUR 

PARKINGSPACES. “CASTLE SELF 

STORAGE”. SIGN ZONING PERMITS 

REQUIRED. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT CASE # 4066.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20221267 Date Issued: 09/27/2022

$30.00

Permit #:

[...]

HANOVER, MA 02339

9/26 RAKA REALTY LLC 019000048000 22 MAIN STREET

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE- NAME 

CHANGE “MAYFLOWER TAVERN”. 

SUBJECTTO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT CODE #3667.

CONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING USE “PROOF 

22, INC.” WITH INTERIOR FITOUT FOR (138) 

ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT SEATS AND 

NO CHANGE TO PARKING. EXTERIOR 

ALTERATIONS AND SIGNS REQUIRE 

ZONING AND HISTORIC DISTRICT 

COMMISSION APPROVAL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20221224 Date Issued: 09/26/2022

Contractor: LUCIDO PETER 508-927-4961

Contractor: AMBROSI CHRISTIAN 508-273-3424 2240 STATE ROAD